



State of Wisconsin  
2015 - 2016 LEGISLATURE

LRBa0271/1  
EVM:kjf:kf

**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1,  
TO ASSEMBLY BILL 132**

April 13, 2015 - Offered by Representative LOUDENBECK.

1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:

2 **1.** Page 6, line 14: delete “to the joint review board or”.

3 **2.** Page 12, line 18: delete “(e)” and substitute “(d)”.

4 **3.** Page 12, line 19: delete “(e)” and substitute “(d)”.

5 **4.** Page 13, line 4: delete “to the joint review board or”.

6 **5.** Page 17, line 16: delete “to the joint review board or”.

7 **6.** Page 18, line 8: before that line insert:

8 **“SECTION 18m. Effective dates.** This act takes effect on October 1, 2016,

9 except as follows:

10 (1) The treatment of section 60.85 (4) (a) 1. and (d), (6) (e) and (f), and (8) (c)  
11 (intro.) and 1. to 7. of the statutes takes effect on October 1, 2015.”.

12

(END)